Contract Number		
SAP Number		

Housing Authority of the County of San Bernardino

Department Contract Representative	Maria Razo	
Telephone Number	(909) 332-6305	
Contractor	Noble E&C Inc.	
Contractor Representative	John W. Kim	
Telephone Number	(909) 890-9562	
Contract Term	N/A	
Original Contract Amount	\$472,600	
Amendment Amount	N/A	
Total Contract Amount	\$472,600	
Cost Center	N/A	

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: This is a construction contract for the rehab of interior plumbing re-pipe for the Parkside Pines Affordable Housing Community in Colton in an amount not to exceed \$472,600 effective August 20, 2019.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY				
Approved as to Legal Form	Reviewed for Contract Compliance	Reviewed/Approved by Department		
Julie J. Surber , Principal Assistant County	<u> </u>	Maria Razo, Executive Director		
Counsel				
Date	Date	Date		